
Honorary Degrees 
Committee         

Last Name First Name  Status  Role Email  Unit (School or Office) 

Start 
Term 
Yr.  

 End 
Term 
Yr. 

Years 
Served 

Terms 
Served 

Allen Jason Faculty Member jwallen@emory.edu 

SOM (Medical Director, 
Neuroradiology and Imaging 
Neurosciences) 2023 2026     

Andrews Cutler Staff Ex-officio cutler.andrews@emory.edu 

Advancement & Alumni 
Engagement (SAVP) n/a    

Briggman Anthony Faculty Member abriggm@emory.edu 

Candler (Associate 
Professor, Early Christianity) 2023 2026     

Clasen Thomas Faculty Member thomas.f.clasen@emory.edu 

RSPH (Professor, 
Environmental Health) 2022 2025   

Dykes Allison Staff Ex-officio allison.dykes@emory.edu 

OVPS (Vice President and 
University Secretary) n/a    

Gupta Nitika Faculty Ex-officio nitika.gupta@emory.edu 

University Senate 
(President); Faculty Council 
(Chair); Pediatrics, SOM 2023 2024     

Horne Ricardo Staff Member ricardo.horne@emory.edu 

Advancement & Alumni 
Engagement (Assistant 
Director) 2022 2025   

Liu Cheng Student Member cheng.liu@emory.edu ECAS (Graduate Student) 2023 2024     
Marlowe Deborah Trustee Member dmarlowe@emory.edu N/A 2022 2025 5 2 
Meyers Khegan Student Ex-officio khegan.meyers@emory.edu SGA President 2023 2024     

Owens Michael Leo Faculty Member michael.leo.owens@emory.edu 

College (Professor, Political 
Science) 2022 2025   

Patel Neeti Student Ex-officio  neeti.patel@emory.edu Graduate SGA President 2023 2024     

Shafer Katrina (Kat) Staff Ex-officio katrina.shafer@emory.edu 

Employee Council (Past 
President); The Carter 
Center 2023 2024     

Sheth Jagdish Faculty Member jagdish.sheth@emory.edu 

GBS (Kellstadt Professor of 
Business) 2021 2024 1 0 

Vasquez-Perez Sussy Staff Member 
sussy.vasquez-
perez@emory.edu 

Campus Life, Facilities and 
Operations (Assistant 
Director) 2021 2024 1 0 

Walter Daniel R. Faculty Member daniel.walter@emory.edu 

Oxford (Assistant Professor, 
German and Linguistics) 2021 2024 1 0 
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Wood Kathryn Faculty Chair kathryn.wood@emory.edu 

SON (Associate Professor, 
Research Track) 2021 2024 5 1 

Xavier Subha Faculty Member subha.xavier@emory.edu> 

ECAS (Associate Professor, 
French) 2023 2026     

          

Perry-Bates Laura Staff 
Support 
Staff lbates2@emory.edu OVPS (Director)     

          
new members pending approval                
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